
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

60 

94 

65 

1 

5 

93 

28 

14 

69 

95 

81 

53 

32 

18 

99 

12 

33 

11 

34 

38 

56 

23 

31 

Name 

Dirk GEIGER 

Marvin SIEBDRATH 

Mate SZAMADO 

Lennox LEHMANN 

Leo RAMMERSTORFER 

Walid KHAN 

Ferre FLEERACKERS 

Sven DOORNENBAL 

Oliver SVENDSEN 

Scott DEROUE 

Nick ROELFSEMA 

Jorke ERWIG 

Toni ERHARD 

Thom MOLENAAR 

Fabio SARASINO 

Max ZACHMANN 

Bryan COHEN 

Troy BEINLICH 

Gašper HUDOVERNIK 

Marco SCHWEIZER 

Michel-Caspar WIETH 

Dylan CZARKOWSKI 

Senna VAN DEN HOVEN 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

HUN 

DEU 

AUT 

NLD 

BEL 

NLD 

DNK 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

CHE 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

SVN 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

FMN 

DMSB 

DMSB 

MAMS 

DMSB 

AMF 

KNMV 

FMB 

KNMV 

DMU 

KNMV 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

FMS 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

AMZS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

KNMV 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

8 

12 

10 

12 

8 

Best Tm 

1:50.778 

1:51.386 

1:51.624 

1:51.743 

1:51.870 

1:52.227 

1:52.291 

1:52.493 

1:52.504 

1:52.555 

1:52.755 

1:53.414 

1:53.572 

1:53.720 

1:53.911 

1:53.943 

1:54.070 

1:54.154 

1:54.644 

1:55.003 

1:55.161 

1:55.176 

1:55.292 

Diff 

0.608 

0.846 

0.965 

1.092 

1.449 

1.513 

1.715 

1.726 

1.777 

1.977 

2.636 

2.794 

2.942 

3.133 

3.165 

3.292 

3.376 

3.866 

4.225 

4.383 

4.398 

4.514 

Gap 

0.608 

0.238 

0.119 

0.127 

0.357 

0.064 

0.202 

0.011 

0.051 

0.200 

0.659 

0.158 

0.148 

0.191 

0.032 

0.127 

0.084 

0.490 

0.359 

0.158 

0.015 

0.116 

In Lap 

10 

10 

10 

11 

12 

9 

8 

8 

8 

10 

12 

10 

10 

7 

4 

9 

11 

7 

8 

12 

5 

8 

7 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
#60 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#1 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#99 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#12 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#60 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#65 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#33 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
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Pos 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

96 

G15 

G68 

42 

G19 

G44 

Name 

Valentin FOLGER 

Fredrik BELIN 

Lukács Brett HAMILTON-OWEN 

Sarah GÖPFERT 

Adéla OU?EDNÍ?KOVÁ 

Patrycja SOWA 

Nat 

DEU 

SWE 

HUN 

DEU 

CZE 

POL 

FMN 

DMSB 

SVEMO 

MAMS 

DMSB 

ACCR 

SMF 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

Laps 

12 

11 

11 

11 

12 

10 

Best Tm 

1:55.314 

1:55.442 

1:56.443 

1:57.416 

1:58.395 

1:59.146 

Diff 

4.536 

4.664 

5.665 

6.638 

7.617 

8.368 

Gap 

0.022 

0.128 

1.001 

0.973 

0.979 

0.751 

In Lap 

10 

11 

5 

5 

8 

6 

Sorted on best lap time

#33 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#95 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#94 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#11 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#18 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#28 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#1 exceeded track limits in t10 - lap time cancelled 
#95 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#23 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
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Pos No. Name Nat FMN Motorrad Reifen Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In Lap 

Sorted on best lap time

#68 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#60 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#69 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
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